PSEN cs4.1a 1switch

Technical details

Approvals:
Sensor principle:

Type of coding:

Number of OSSD outputs:

Number of inputs:
Connection type:
Supply voltage (V):
Supply voltage type:

Power consumption DC:

Assured switching distance:

Assured release distance:
Protection type, housing:
Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

541161

RFiD safety switch 2 safe semiconductor outputs, connection cable 5 m,
one direction of actuation IP6K9K, operating distance 11 mm, Sao = 8 mm,
Sar =20 mm, PU = 1 piece fully coded switch without actuator, A total of 8
learning procedures are possible.

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TUV;FCC;IC
Transponder
Fully coded
2

2

5m Kabel
24,0

DC

1.0W

8.0 mm

20.0 mm
IP6KOK

26.0 mm
37.0 mm
18.0 mm
2459

218 g

-25-70°C
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Accessories
=l 541180 PSEN cs4.1 1 actuator
Optional accessories
540334 PSEN/PDP67 M12-8sm screw terminals
540130 SDD ES ETH
540132 SDD ES PROFIBUS

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

Page 2/2



