

PSEN cs4.1a 1switch

541161



RFID safety switch 2 safe semiconductor outputs, connection cable 5 m, one direction of actuation IP6K9K, operating distance 11 mm, Sao = 8 mm, Sar = 20 mm, PU = 1 piece fully coded switch without actuator, A total of 8 learning procedures are possible.

Technical details

Approvals:	CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TÜV;FCC;IC
Sensor principle:	Transponder
Type of coding:	Fully coded
Number of OSSD outputs:	2
Number of inputs:	2
Connection type:	5m Kabel
Supply voltage (V):	24,0
Supply voltage type:	DC
Power consumption DC:	1.0 W
Assured switching distance:	8.0 mm
Assured release distance:	20.0 mm
Protection type, housing:	IP6K9K
Width dimension:	26.0 mm
Height dimension:	37.0 mm
Depth dimension:	18.0 mm
Gross weight:	245 g
Net weight:	218 g
Ambient temperature:	-25 - 70 °C

Accessories



541180

PSEN cs4.1 1 actuator

Optional accessories



540334

PSEN/PDP67 M12-8sm screw terminals



540130

SDD ES ETH



540132

SDD ES PROFIBUS